Camilla Morrison

Curriculum Vitae

camilla.m.morrison@gmail.com
camillamorrison.com

Education
M.F.A. in Costume Technology and Design, Louisiana State University, Spring 2016
B.A. in Theatre with an Art minor, Salisbury University, 2008

Costume Designer/Instructor, University of North Dakota, August 2017-present
Duties:
Costume Designer or Design Mentor all Main Stage and Lab Productions
Costume Shop Manager — Supervises Work Study Students, Volunteers
Properties Mentor — Mentors a Student Prop Master, Supervises Work
Study Students, Volunteers in the Props Area
Stage Management Mentor — Holds Weekly meetings with the student
Stage Manager and mentors them through the production process
Courses Taught:
THEA 110 Introduction to Theatre Arts
(Undergraduate survey class — 120 students)
THEA 110 Introduction to Theatre Arts Online
THEA 225 Stage Makeup
THEA 260 Costume Craft
THEA 335 Stage Management
THEA 415 History of Period Styles
THEA 415 Advanced Stage Makeup
THEA 415 Patternmaking and Draping
THEA 427 Costume Design
THEA 481 Advanced Practicum

Visiting Assistant Professor of Costume Design, Louisiana State University, August 2016 — May 2017
THTR 4132 Advanced Stage Make-up (Undergraduate and Graduate)
THTR 3126 Theatrical Rendering (Undergraduate)
THTR 4128 Mask Making (Undergraduate and Graduate)
THTR 4436 History of Period Styles (Undergraduate)
THTR 2022 Introduction to Theatrical Design (Undergraduate)



Graduate Assistant, Louisiana State University, August 2013 — May 2016

THTR 4123 Costume Design (Undergraduate)

THTR 4128 Mask Making (Undergraduate)

THTR 2026 Costume Practicum (Undergraduate)

THTR 2022 Introduction to Theatrical Design (Undergraduate)

Refereed Conference Presentations

2018
2018
2018
2017

2017

2017
2016
2016
2015
2015

USITT Prague Quadrennial Emerging Artist Exhibit “Nightmares are Dreams, Too”
STATERA Workshop:”Creating Spaces! The Power and Possibility of Devised Theatre”
KCACTF Region 5, “Creative Courage, Working Through Creative Blocks”

USITT Costume Design and Technology Commission Poster Presentation, “Costuming
our Nightmares”

USITT Costume Design and Technology Commission Poster Presentation, “Casting in
the Classroom”

SETC, “Creative Courage, Working Through Creative Blocks”

Florida Theatre Conference, “Creative Courage: Working Through Creative Blocks”
LSU Graduate Studies Fair, Research in Costume Design: Nightmares are Dreams, Too
USITT Costume Student Leadership Initiative, “Costumes Inspired by Sound”

USITT Costume Design and Technology Commission Poster Presentation, “Carrie:
There Will Be Blood, But How?”

Other Presentations

2017
2016
2016

2016
2016

2016

2017
2016
2015
2013-2016
2008

UND Drama Day Workshop, “Making Treasure from Recycled Materials”
Southeastern Louisiana Theatre Conference, “Creative Courage - For Teachers”

LSU Undergraduate Theatre Alliance, “Creative Courage: Working Through Creative
Blocks”

Tennessee Williams Festival, Panel for Swine Palace’s Vieux Carré

Nightmares are Dreams, Too: MFA Thesis Presentation, Presented at the LSU Studio
Theatre

Nightmares are Dreams, Too: Presented at the LSU Museum of Art

UND College of Arts and Sciences Undergraduate Research/Creative Activity Award
Teaching Enhancement Fund, LSU

School of Theatre Travel Grant

LSU Board of Regents Fellowship

Joanne Grant Scholarship for Excellence in Theatre



Service

2018 UND Arts and Sciences Fine Arts and Humanities Scholarship Initiative Committee
2018 UND Department of Theatre Arts Search Committee Member

2017-Present UND Costume Design Mentor

2017-Present UND Stage Management Mentor

2017-Present UND Prop Master Mentor

2017-Present UND Theatre Arts Season Selection Committee
2017-Present UND Alice T. Clark Mentorship Program
2016-2017  Collective Obatala Theatre of the Oppressed

2016-2017  Member of LSU School of Theatre Recruiting Committee
2016-2017  Member of LSU School of Theatre Lab Series Committee

2016 Louisiana State Drama Rally Judge
2015 Louisiana State Drama Rally Judge
2014 Louisiana State Drama Rally Judge
2011 Production Stage Manager for The Hope Operas, Washington D.C.

Inaugural Member StateraArts
Early Career Member USITT

2016 Digital Rendering with Annie Cleveland
2015 Wig Ventilation with Nick Jones

2015 Costume Design Fellow Hangar Theatre
2014 Production Intern Serenbe Playhouse
2009 Theatre Intern Westport Country Playhouse

Costume Design
(* Denotes World Premiere Production)

2018 Seussical the Musical UND Theatre Arts
2018 A Midsummer Night's Dream UND Theatre Arts
2018 The Lovely Step-Sister* Texas Shakespeare Festival
2018 Mr. Burns, A Post-Electric Play ~ UND Theatre Arts
2018 Speech and Debate UND Theatre Arts
2017 The Wizard of Oz UND Theatre Arts
2017 The Wolves UND Theatre Arts

Ithaca, NY
Serenbe, GA
Westport, CT

Brett Olson, Director
Ljubisa Matic, Dir.
Grace Abele, Dir.
Ljubisa Matic, Dir.
Emily Cherry, Dir.
Stephanie Murry, Dir.
Matthew Murry, Dir.



2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2011

The Happy EIf

Noises Off

Vieux Carré

Passage to you

The Crazy Locomotive
The Infernal Machine

Mud

The Trojan Women*

The Emperor’s New Clothes
Stuart Little

Red Riding Hood
Charlotte's Web

Physical Theatre Showcase
Physical Theatre Showcase
Physical Theatre Showcase
Moon in My Memory
Carrie, the Musical

Ten Mile Lake*

LSU Spring Dance Concert
Stick Fly

Twelfth Night

The Merchant of Venice
Final Frontier

Looking Glass Land
Seussical, Jr

Psycho Beach Party

Associate Costume Designer

2015

All My Sons

Assistant Costume Designer

2016
2015
2015
2014
2013
2014
2014

L'italiana in Algeri
Talley’s Folly

Hound of the Baskervilles
Frankenstein

Clybourne Park

Macbeth

My Fair Lady

Baton Rouge Playmakers
Swine Palace

Swine Palace

LSU Dance

Hangar Theatre Wedge Series
Hangar Theatre Wedge Series
Hangar Theatre Wedge Series
Hangar Theatre Wedge Series
Hangar Theatre KIDDSTUFF
Hangar Theatre KIDDSTUFF
Hangar Theatre KIDDSTUFF
Hangar Theatre KIDDSTUFF
LSU Physical Theatre

LSU Physical Theatre

LSU Physical Theatre

LSU Dance

LSU Mainstage

Serenbe Playhouse

LSU Dance

LSU Mainstage

Swine Palace

Swine Palace

ATMTC Academy

ATMTC Academy

ATMTC Acadmey

Dominion Stage

Swine Palace

LSU Opera

Hangar Theatre

Hangar Theatre

Swine Palace

Swine Palace

Texas Shakespeare Festival
Texas Shakespeare Festival

Costume Production and Technology

2017-Present Costume Shop Manager

2018
2018

Cutter/Draper
Cutter/Draper

Love's Labour’s Lost
Tartuffe

Lily McGill, Dir.

A. Vastine Stabler, Dir.
George Judy, Director
Sandra Parks, Choreog.
Dan Rogers, Director

Paul Bedard, Director
Aneesha Kudtarkar, Dir.
Austin Regan, Director
Paul Bedard, Director
Dan Rogers, Director
Austin Regan, Director
Aneesha Kudtarkar, Dir.
Jenni Guillot, Choreog.
Rachel Gurt, Choreog.
Mark Gibson, Choreog.
Sandra Parks, Choreog.
Tamara Fisch, Director
Alexander Greenfield, Dir.
Sandra Parks, Choreog.
Joy Vandervort-Cobb, Dir.
George Judy, Director
Joanna Battles, Director
Megan Behm, Director
Jonathan Gregory, Dir.
Michael Burgtorf, Director
Emily Jablonski, Director

Brandon R. McWilliams, Des.

Brandon R. McWilliams, Des.
Gretchen Darrow-Crotty, Des.
Jeni Schaefer, Des.

Brandon R. McWilliams, Des.
Brandon R. McWilliams, Des.
Brandon R. McWilliams, Des.
Brandon R. McWilliams, De

UND Theatre Arts
Texas Shakespeare Festival
Texas Shakespeare Festival



2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2014
2015
2015
2014
2013
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2009

Cutter/Draper
Cutter/Draper
Cutter/Draper
Cutter/Draper
Cutter/Draper
Cutter/Draper
Cutter/Draper
Cutter/Draper
Cutter/Draper
Cutter/Draper
Cutter/Draper
Cutter/Draper
Cutter/Draper
Cutter/Draper
Cutter/Draper
Cutter/Draper
Dyer/Painter
Dyer/Painter
Wardrobe Supervisor
Wardrobe Supervisor
First Hand
First Hand
First Hand
First Hand
First Hand
First Hand
First Hand
Stitcher

King John

110 In the Shade

The Lovely Step-Sister

The Marvelous Wonderettes
Richard Il

Much Ado About Nothing
Cyrano de Bergerac

The Witch of Pickle Patch
Merchant of Venice

Blithe Spirit

Carousel

Henry V

Spirit of the Sea

Meet Vera Stark

Beatrice and Benedict
Dionysus of the Holocaust
Carrie, the Musical

LSU Dance Concert Sp. 2015
The Wizard of Oz

Dove

Sweeney Todd

All My Sons

LSU Dance Concert Fall 2014
Fifth of July

Frankenstein

Spill

Five Flights

Gospel at Colonus

Texas Shakespeare Festival
Texas Shakespeare Festival
Texas Shakespeare Festival
Texas Shakespeare Festival
Texas Shakespeare Festival
Texas Shakespeare Festival
Texas Shakespeare Festival
Texas Shakespeare Festival
Texas Shakespeare Festival
Texas Shakespeare Festival
Texas Shakespeare Festival
Texas Shakespeare Festival
Texas Shakespeare Festival
LSU Theatre

LSU Opera

LSU Theatre

LSU Theatre

LSU Dance

Serenbe Playhouse

Swine Palace

LSU Opera

Swine Palace

LSU Dance

LSU Theatre

Swine Palace

Swine Palace

LSU Theatre

Bobbi Biron Theatre



