Camilla Morrison Curriculum Vitae

camilla.m.morrison@gmail.com camillamorrison.com

Education

M.F.A. in Costume Technology and Design, Louisiana State University, Spring 2016 B.A. in Theatre with an Art minor, Salisbury University, 2008

Academic Appointments

Costume Designer/Instructor, University of North Dakota, August 2017-present Duties:

Costume Designer or Design Mentor all Main Stage and Lab Productions
Costume Shop Manager – Supervises Work Study Students, Volunteers
Properties Mentor – Mentors a Student Prop Master, Supervises Work
Study Students, Volunteers in the Props Area
Stage Management Mentor – Holds Weekly meetings with the student
Stage Manager and mentors them through the production process

Courses Taught:

THEA 110 Introduction to Theatre Arts

(Undergraduate survey class – 120 students)

THEA 110 Introduction to Theatre Arts Online

THEA 225 Stage Makeup

THEA 260 Costume Craft

THEA 335 Stage Management

THEA 415 History of Period Styles

THEA 415 Advanced Stage Makeup

THEA 415 Patternmaking and Draping

THEA 427 Costume Design

THEA 481 Advanced Practicum

Visiting Assistant Professor of Costume Design, Louisiana State University, August 2016 – May 2017

THTR 4132 Advanced Stage Make-up (Undergraduate and Graduate)

THTR 3126 Theatrical Rendering (Undergraduate)

THTR 4128 Mask Making (Undergraduate and Graduate)

THTR 4436 History of Period Styles (Undergraduate)

THTR 2022 Introduction to Theatrical Design (Undergraduate)

Graduate Assistant, Louisiana State University, August 2013 – May 2016

THTR 4123 Costume Design (Undergraduate)

THTR 4128 Mask Making (Undergraduate)

THTR 2026 Costume Practicum (Undergraduate)

THTR 2022 Introduction to Theatrical Design (Undergraduate)

Refereed Conference Presentations

2018	USITT Prague Quadrennial Emerging Artist Exhibit "Nightmares are Dreams, Too"
2018	STATERA Workshop: "Creating Spaces! The Power and Possibility of Devised Theatre"
2018	KCACTF Region 5, "Creative Courage, Working Through Creative Blocks"
2017	USITT Costume Design and Technology Commission Poster Presentation, "Costuming
	our Nightmares"
2017	USITT Costume Design and Technology Commission Poster Presentation, "Casting in
	the Classroom"
2017	SETC, "Creative Courage, Working Through Creative Blocks"
2016	Florida Theatre Conference, "Creative Courage: Working Through Creative Blocks"
2016	LSU Graduate Studies Fair, Research in Costume Design: Nightmares are Dreams, Too
2015	USITT Costume Student Leadership Initiative, "Costumes Inspired by Sound"
2015	USITT Costume Design and Technology Commission Poster Presentation, "Carrie:
	There Will Be Blood, But How?"

Other Presentations

2017	UND Drama Day Workshop, "Making Treasure from Recycled Materials"
2016	Southeastern Louisiana Theatre Conference, "Creative Courage - For Teachers"
2016	LSU Undergraduate Theatre Alliance, "Creative Courage: Working Through Creative
	Blocks"
2016	Tennessee Williams Festival, Panel for Swine Palace's Vieux Carré
2016	Nightmares are Dreams, Too: MFA Thesis Presentation, Presented at the LSU Studio
	Theatre
2016	Nightmares are Dreams, Too: Presented at the LSU Museum of Art

Grants, Honors, and Awards

2017	UND College of Arts and Sciences Undergraduate Research/Creative Activity Award
2016	Teaching Enhancement Fund, LSU
2015	School of Theatre Travel Grant
2013-2016	LSU Board of Regents Fellowship
2008	Joanne Grant Scholarship for Excellence in Theatre

Service

2010			
2018	UND Arts and Sciences Fine Arts and Hum	nanifies Scholarshin Inifiative (ommittee
2010	OND / It's and sciences into / It's and indir	idinities seriolalsing illitiative e	

2018 UND Department of Theatre Arts Search Committee Member

2017-Present UND Costume Design Mentor

2017-Present UND Stage Management Mentor

2017-Present UND Prop Master Mentor

2017-Present UND Theatre Arts Season Selection Committee

2017-Present UND Alice T. Clark Mentorship Program

2016-2017 Collective Obatala Theatre of the Oppressed

2016-2017 Member of LSU School of Theatre Recruiting Committee 2016-2017 Member of LSU School of Theatre Lab Series Committee

2016 Louisiana State Drama Rally Judge
 2015 Louisiana State Drama Rally Judge
 2014 Louisiana State Drama Rally Judge

2011 Production Stage Manager for The Hope Operas, Washington D.C.

Memberships in Professional Organizations

Inaugural Member StateraArts
Early Career Member USITT

Guest Artist Workshops

2016 Digital Rendering with Annie Cleveland

2015 Wig Ventilation with Nick Jones

Internships/Fellowships

2015	Costume Design Fellow	Hangar Theatre	Ithaca, NY
2014	Production Intern	Serenbe Playhouse	Serenbe, GA
2009	Theatre Intern	Westport Country Playhouse	Westport, CT

Production Experience

Costume Design

(* Denotes World Premiere Production)

2018	Seussical the Musical	UND Theatre Arts	Brett Olson, Director
2018	A Midsummer Night's Dream	UND Theatre Arts	Ljubisa Matic, Dir.
2018	The Lovely Step-Sister*	Texas Shakespeare Festival	Grace Abele, Dir.
2018	Mr. Burns, A Post-Electric Play	UND Theatre Arts	Ljubisa Matic, Dir.
2018	Speech and Debate	UND Theatre Arts	Emily Cherry, Dir.
2017	The Wizard of Oz	UND Theatre Arts	Stephanie Murry, Dir.
2017	The Wolves	UND Theatre Arts	Matthew Murry, Dir.

2016	The Happy Elf	Baton Rouge Playmakers	Lily McGill, Dir.
2016	Noises Off	Swine Palace	A. Vastine Stabler, Dir.
2016	Vieux Carré	Swine Palace	George Judy, Director
2016	Passage to you	LSU Dance	Sandra Parks, Choreog.
2015	The Crazy Locomotive	Hangar Theatre Wedge Series	Dan Rogers, Director
2015	The Infernal Machine	Hangar Theatre Wedge Series	Paul Bedard, Director
2015	Mud	Hangar Theatre Wedge Series	Aneesha Kudtarkar, Dir.
2015	The Trojan Women*	Hangar Theatre Wedge Series	Austin Regan, Director
2015	The Emperor's New Clothes	Hangar Theatre KIDDSTUFF	Paul Bedard, Director
2015	Stuart Little	Hangar Theatre KIDDSTUFF	Dan Rogers, Director
2015	Red Riding Hood	Hangar Theatre KIDDSTUFF	Austin Regan, Director
2015	Charlotte's Web	Hangar Theatre KIDDSTUFF	Aneesha Kudtarkar, Dir.
2015	Physical Theatre Showcase	LSU Physical Theatre	Jenni Guillot, Choreog.
2015	Physical Theatre Showcase	LSU Physical Theatre	Rachel Gurt, Choreog.
2015	Physical Theatre Showcase	LSU Physical Theatre	Mark Gibson, Choreog.
2015	Moon in My Memory	LSU Dance	Sandra Parks, Choreog.
2015	Carrie, the Musical	LSU Mainstage	Tamara Fisch, Director
2014	Ten Mile Lake*	Serenbe Playhouse	Alexander Greenfield, Dir.
2014	LSU Spring Dance Concert	LSU Dance	Sandra Parks, Choreog.
2014	Stick Fly	LSU Mainstage	Joy Vandervort-Cobb, Dir.
2013	Twelfth Night	Swine Palace	George Judy, Director
2013	The Merchant of Venice	Swine Palace	Joanna Battles, Director
2013	Final Frontier	ATMTC Academy	Megan Behm, Director
2012	Looking Glass Land	ATMTC Academy	Jonathan Gregory, Dir.
2012	Seussical, Jr	ATMTC Acadmey	Michael Burgtorf, Director
2011	Psycho Beach Party	Dominion Stage	Emily Jablonski, Director
	-	- -	-

Associate Costume Designer

2015 All My Sons Swine Palace Brandon R. McWilliams, Des.

Assistant Costume Designer

2016	L'italiana in Algeri	LSU Opera	Brandon R. McWilliams, Des.
2015	Talley's Folly	Hangar Theatre	Gretchen Darrow-Crotty, Des.
2015	Hound of the Baskervilles	Hangar Theatre	Jeni Schaefer, Des.
2014	Frankenstein	Swine Palace	Brandon R. McWilliams, Des.
2013	Clybourne Park	Swine Palace	Brandon R. McWilliams, Des.
2014	Macbeth	Texas Shakespeare Festival	Brandon R. McWilliams, Des.
2014	My Fair Lady	Texas Shakespeare Festival	Brandon R. McWilliams, De

Costume Production and Technology

2017-	Present Costume Shop Manager		UND Theatre Arts
2018	Cutter/Draper	Love's Labour's Lost	Texas Shakespeare Festival
2018	Cutter/Draper	Tartuffe	Texas Shakespeare Festival

2018	Cutter/Draper	King John	Texas Shakespeare Festival
2018	Cutter/Draper	110 In the Shade	Texas Shakespeare Festival
2018	Cutter/Draper	The Lovely Step-Sister	Texas Shakespeare Festival
2017	Cutter/Draper	The Marvelous Wonderettes	Texas Shakespeare Festival
2017	Cutter/Draper	Richard III	Texas Shakespeare Festival
2017	Cutter/Draper	Much Ado About Nothing	Texas Shakespeare Festival
2017	Cutter/Draper	Cyrano de Bergerac	Texas Shakespeare Festival
2017	Cutter/Draper	The Witch of Pickle Patch	Texas Shakespeare Festival
2016	Cutter/Draper	Merchant of Venice	Texas Shakespeare Festival
2016	Cutter/Draper	Blithe Spirit	Texas Shakespeare Festival
2016	Cutter/Draper	Carousel	Texas Shakespeare Festival
2016	Cutter/Draper	Henry V	Texas Shakespeare Festival
2016	Cutter/Draper	Spirit of the Sea	Texas Shakespeare Festival
2016	Cutter/Draper	Meet Vera Stark	LSU Theatre
2015	Cutter/Draper	Beatrice and Benedict	LSU Opera
2014	Cutter/Draper	Dionysus of the Holocaust	LSU Theatre
2015	Dyer/Painter	Carrie, the Musical	LSU Theatre
2015	Dyer/Painter	LSU Dance Concert Sp. 2015	LSU Dance
2014	Wardrobe Supervisor	The Wizard of Oz	Serenbe Playhouse
2013	Wardrobe Supervisor	Dove	Swine Palace
2015	First Hand	Sweeney Todd	LSU Opera
2015	First Hand	All My Sons	Swine Palace
2014	First Hand	LSU Dance Concert Fall 2014	LSU Dance
2014	First Hand	Fifth of July	LSU Theatre
2014	First Hand	Frankenstein	Swine Palace
2014	First Hand	Spill	Swine Palace
2013	First Hand	Five Flights	LSU Theatre
2009	Stitcher	Gospel at Colonus	Bobbi Biron Theatre